12-01-2000

Express Mail Label No. 1

2000

mer No. 01333

Docket 81785CEB

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

101534429 COVER SHEET

MODIFIED 2-15-93 PATENTS ONLY								ent and Trademark Office		
1. Name of conveying party(ie Assignor # 1: John B Assignor # 2: Robert Assignor # 3: Craig S	order Dam	brauskas				9/7	'02'	955	2	c921 U.S. P
2. Name and address of receiv	ing p	arty(ies):								,
Name: Eastman Kodak Cor	npan	у	City	: Roc	nester		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X	Assignme	ent		Other:				.,,	
Assignment Execution Da Assignor # 1: Color Assignor # 2: Color Assignor # 3: Color 4. Application number(s) or positive document is being filed to	de d	number(s): with a new a		Applica	ation No. To	_		e as the ex	ecution	
date of the Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated 5. Name and address of party		***************************************	ondenc	e concer	ning docum	nent should	be maile	 ed:	,	
Name: Thomas H. Cl				ddress: State:		nan Kodak (y, Patent	: Legal St 50-2201	aff
6. The total number of applica	tions	and patent	s involv	ed is on	e (1) unless	stated as fo	llows:			
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):		\$	I	Enclosed	I X	Authorize	ed to be	charged	to deposi	t account
8. Eastman Kodak Company I	Depos	sit account	number	: 05-02	225					
			DC	NOT US	E THIS SPAC	CE				

Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Clyde E. Bailey, Sr.

Name of Person Signing

10-31-00 Date Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

3

09702952 1/30/2000 AAHmED1 00000123 050225 40.00 CH 1 FO:581

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING A MICROLENS ARRAY MOLD AND A MICROLENS ARRAY

which is [check one]	
a non-provisional application for patent executed on the approvisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	he date(s) shown below by:
Assignor #1: John Border	Date October 31 2000
Assignor # 2: Robert Dambrauskas	Date Ortoker 31 2000
Assignor # 3: Craig Sadlik	Date October 31, 2000
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, togethe provisional or non-provisional application, and any division thereof, and any applications, including international applicat part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do lassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the ethe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any suthereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We fut to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Koda memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be granted to the control of	already filed as ar with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart hal, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application tions, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in hereby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of entire right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time astman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and of these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable or the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or stman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued to we agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of ach patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title of the agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expense and Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, go to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in the interest of these applications, to the extent that and in such lak Company or its designee. This document shall be governed, the laws of the State of New York, USA.
Signature of Assignor # 1 John Border	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 10/31/00 Witnessed: Mercy & Zuegler	
Signature of Assignor # 2 Nobert Dambrauskas	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 10/31/03 Witnessed: Miry & Bugles	

Docket 81785CEB Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
CRSC	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Craig Sadlik	
Date: 10/31/00	
Witnessed: Shered & Zueglis	

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011280 FRAME: 0113